

Ex. No.49/24
Sudhir Sharma Vs. Uday Thakur

22.03.2025

Present : Mr. Parth Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the decree
holder.
Mr. Aditya Oberoi, Ld. Counsel for the judgment
debtor.

To come up alongwith connected case on 29.08.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
22.03.2025