

Ex. No. 49/24
Sudhir Sharma Vs. Uday Thakur

06.09.2025

Present: None.

Put up for appearance of parties/further proceedings
on 11.09.2025.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
06.09.2025