

Ex. No. 49/24
Sudhir Sharma Vs. Uday Thakur

21.01.2026

Present: Mr. Parth Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

No report from the Union Bank of India is received in compliance of previous order.

On filing of PF, let notice be issued to the concerned Branch Manager, Union Bank of India to submit the report in compliance of order dated 18.12.2025.

To come up for further proceedings on 10.02.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
21.01.2026